Kup Crne Gore standardnim vazdus$nim oruZjem

seniori pistolj

Nikola SARANOVIC
Dusan BUKIC

Lazar VUJOSEVIC
Novak DEVIC
Predrag PRELEVIC
Nemanja OBRADOVIC
Martin GODA
Srdan RADOVIC
Aleksandar LUKIC
Ratko DROBNJAK
Vladan VUKOVIC
Zdravko RADOSIC
Nikola DJORDJEVIC
Sladjan MINIC

seniorke pistolj

Jovana POPOVIC
Nevena SARANOVIC
Jelena PANTOVIC

juniori pistolj

III kolo

klub

CENTAR PG
STARA VAROS
GORSTAK
DONJE LUGE
CENTAR PG
DONJE LUGE
KALIBAR
CENTAR PV
KALIBAR
BERANE
BRSKOVO
KALIBAR
BRSKOVO
BRSKOVO

GORSTAK
CENTAR PG
CENTAR PG

97
95
93

93
83

84
81
71
70
72
66

95
90

96
94
93
89
92
91
92
93
92
86
82
74
77
77

87
87

95
95
95
96
92
89
94
91
88
87
85
79
72
62

92
92

sezona 22021/22.
\Y Vv
90 94
93 94
89 94
92 91
90 93
88 91
90 93
83 88
84 83
86 86
84 77
77 86
72 72
73 80
92 90
89 91

\

95
90
95
94
84
89
84
89
87
90
86
90
73
77

89
92

total

563
563
561
555
542
541
536
529
518
516
485
476
438
435

545
541
ODUSTALA



Andrija JUKIC

seniori puska

Milos BOZoVIC
Lazar VUJOSEVIC
Srdjan POPOVIC

seniorke puska

Andela MILICKOVIC
Dubravka TANJEVIC

juniori puska

Miljan DEVIC
Nemanja SEKARIC

juniorke puska

Lea AGOVIC
Darinka BULATOVIC
Remka RAMUSOVIC
Marija ZUKOVIC

kadeti puska

Tadija RADOJEVIC
Milovan DROBNJAK
Aleksa RADOJEVIC

kadetkinje puska

DONIJE LUGE

BERANE
GORSTAK
CENTAR PG

STARA VAROS
CENTAR PV

DONIJE LUGE
CENTAR PG

DONIJE LUGE
CENTAR PG
DONIJE LUGE
CENTAR PV

DONIJE LUGE
BERANE
DONIJE LUGE

86

102.4

90.5

102
97.5

99.2
102.1

101

98.9

97.9
85

96.6
90.2
84.5

83

102.1

93.3

99
93.6

102.4
101.9

100
100.3
100.1

86

95.4
921
74.1

82

103.1

94.9

100.6
98.6

102.3
100.8

100.8

100.1

97.9
84

99.1
92.5
76.8

90

102.8

90.8

101.8
98.1

102
97.8

102.4

101.1

102.2
86

94.2
87.8
69.2

78

102.7

91.4

102.7
96.1

103.1
99.9

102.5
101.6
99.7
85

89.7
87.6
79.5

88

102.2

96.2

101.2
99.2

101.7
101.4

101.7
103.5
99.8
90

90.8
89.2
81.3

507

615.3
574.2
557.1

607.3
583.1

610.7
603.9

608.4

605.5

597.6
516

565.8
539.4
465.4

cijeli br.



Ksenija JUKIC DONIJE LUGE 101.4 104.4 103.2 102.5 103.7 103.3 618.5
Tijana TMUSIC DONIJE LUGE 98.9 99.1 99.6 99.9 99.2 100.8 597.5
Aleksandra OBRADOVIC DONIJE LUGE 98.6 95 94.7 96.4 99.6 94.9 579.2
Jelena RADUNOVIC DONIJE LUGE 96.5 90.7 87.8 87.8 94.4 92.8 546.8
revijalno - OSI

Milan BDINOVIC BERANE 92.1 92.2 94.7 84.2 88.9 87.5 539.6
revijalno

Mihailo SARANOVIC STRIJELAC 79 81 80 82 78 81 481
Strahinja BULATOVIC STRIJELAC 75 79 81 83 80 82 480
Ena RAMCILOVIC DONIJE LUGE 87 80.2 79.5 87.1 84.7 93.1 511.6
Isidora SARANOVIC STRIJELAC 81.2 79.3 82.1 78.5 83.2 82.7 487
Valentina SARANOVIC STRIJELAC 75.3 80.2 84.7 80.5 77.1 79.5 477.3



